
ON THE MARKET
4-FLAT OPPORTUNITY IN THE HEART OF CHICAGO

2 2 4 9  W e s t  C e r m a k  R o a d 
O f f e r e d  a t  $ 5 2 4 , 9 9 9

Bring your creativity to this investor’s delight in the Heart of Chicago area. Don’t miss this opportunity to rehab a 4-unit 

income property and create value. Each unit contains 2-beds and 1-bath. Building exterior is in good condition - roof and 

windows replaced in 2011. Interior cosmetics and systems need updating. Basement features separate egress/entrance 

and is full size with ample ceiling height - ample for duplexing down. Attic is unfinished and ready for expansion. Situated 

blocks away from the Western and Damen Pink Line stations.

DAMIAN ALBERT 
P r i n c i p a l  &  M a n a g i n g  B r o k e r  

312 . 8 7 9 . 9 8 8 7 
d a m i a n @ a l b e r t r e a l t y a d v i s o r s . c o m 
albertrealtyadvisors.com

All information deemed reliable but not guaranteed. 

Bed / Bath Occupancy Current Rent Sec. Deposit

Unit 1 2 / 1 Month-to-Month $650 -

Unit 2 2 / 1 June 2025 $700 -

Unit 3  2 / 1 June 2025 $625 -

Unit 4 2 / 1 June 2025 $620 -

A D D I T I O N A L  I N F O R M AT I O N



 
F o r  m o r e  i n f o r m a t i o n ,  v i s i t : 
albertrealtyadvisors.com



 
F o r  m o r e  i n f o r m a t i o n ,  v i s i t : 
albertrealtyadvisors.com

Virtual Tour

      Two to Four Units MLS #:12196435 List Price:$524,999
Status:NEW List Date:10/24/2024 Orig List Price:$524,999

Area:8031 List Dt Rec:10/25/2024 Sold Price:
Address:2249 W Cermak Rd , Chicago, IL 60608 Contingency Flag:

Directions:East on W. Cermak Rd from S. Western Ave, 1.5 blocks to the site on
the right side of the street

Sold by:
Closed: Contract: Mkt. Time (Lst./Tot.):2/2

Off Mkt: Financing: Concessions:
Year Built:1901 Blt Before 78:Yes Contingency:

Dimensions:2400 County:Cook
Ownership:Fee Simple Subdivision: Model:
Corp Limits:Chicago Township:West Chicago Parking:None
Coordinates:S:2200

W:2249
 # Spaces:0

Acreage: Total Units:4 Parking Incl.
In Price:

Total Rooms:16 Total Baths
(Full/Half):

4/0 3 BR Unit:No

Total Bedrooms:8 Basement:Full Zoning:
Waterfront:No

Utility Costs:
Mobility Score:- 

Remarks:   Bring your creativity to this investor's delight in the Heart of Chicago area. Don't miss this opportunity to rehab a 4-unit income property and
create value. Each unit contains 2-beds and 1-bath. Building exterior is in good condition - roof and windows replaced in 2011. Interior cosmetics and
systems need updating. Basement features separate egress/entrance and is full size with ample ceiling height - ample for duplexing down. Attic is
unfinished and ready for expansion. Situated blocks away from the Western and Damen Pink Line stations.
School Data
Elementary:Ruiz (299)  
Junior High:Ruiz (299)  
High School:Juarez (299)  

Taxes/Assessments
PIN:17301020050000 

Mult PINs:No
Tax Amount:$8,439.61

Tax Year:2023
Exemptions:None

Special Assessments:No
Special Service Area:No

Financial Info
Total Rental Income:

Net Operating Income:
Gross Income:
Other Income:

Floor Level Sq Ft. Rooms Bedrooms Bathrooms Master Bath Sec Deposit Rent Lease Exp
Unit #1 1 4 2 1/0 0 650 MTM
Unit #2 1 4 2 1/0 0 700 06/25
Unit #3 2 4 2 1/0 0 620 06/25
Unit #4 2 4 2 1/0 0 620 06/25
Age: 100+ Years
Type-Multi Unit: 4 Flat
Style:
Const Opts:
General Info: School Bus Service, Commuter Bus,
Commuter Train, Interstate Access
Amenities:
Ext. Bldg. Type: Brick
Lot Size: Less Than .25 Acre
Lot Size Source:
Lot Desc:
Roof:
Foundation:
Exst Bas/Fnd:
Ext Prop Feats:
Conversion:
Deconversion:
Relist:

Garage Ownership:
Garage On Site:
Garage Type:
Garage Details:
Parking Ownership:
Parking On Site:
Parking Details:
Appliances/Features (1): Stove, Refrigerator,
Window Air Conditioner
Appliances/Features (2): Stove, Refrigerator,
Window Air Conditioner
Appliances/Features (3): Stove, Refrigerator,
Window Air Conditioner
Appliances/Features (4): Stove, Refrigerator,
Window Air Conditioner
Bath Amn:
Basement Details: Unfinished
Additional Rooms:
Building Unit Info:

Tenancy Type:
Tenant Pays (1): Electric, Gas, Heat
Tenant Pays (2): Electric, Gas, Heat
Tenant Pays (3): Electric, Gas, Heat
Tenant Pays (4): Electric, Gas, Heat
Water: Public
Sewer: Sewer-Public
Heating: Gas
Equipment:
HERS Index Score:
Green Disc:
Green Rating Srce:
Green Feats:
Possession: Closing
Sale Terms:

Janitor Expense ($/src):/
Water Expense ($/src):/

Repairs/Decor Expense ($/src):/

Fuel Expense ($/src):/
Trash Expense ($/src/yr)://
Manager Expense ($/src):/

Electricity Expense ($/src):/
Insurance Expense ($/src):/

Other Expense ($/src):/
Operating Expense Includes: 
Broker Private Remarks:   Being sold "As Is". Unit 1F tenant is currently going through an eviction and will vacate unit in November. Buyer's agent must
accompany all showings and inspections. LO will not hold EMD.
Internet Listing:Yes Remarks on Internet?:Yes Addr on Internet?:Yes

VOW AVM:No VOW Comments/Reviews:No Lock Box:None
Listing Type:Exclusive Right to Sell Holds Earnest Money:No

Additional Sales Information:
List Broker Must Accompany

Expiration Date:12/31/2024

Showing Inst:Use Showing Time. Available
Wed/Sat/Sun from 2p to 4p.
Listing broker will
accompany.

Cont. to Show?: Broker Notices:

Owner:OOR Ph #: Broker Owned/Interest:No
Broker:Albert Realty Advisors, LLC (87289) / (312) 879-9887

List Broker:Damian Albert (875265) / (312) 879-9887 / damian@albertrealtyadvisors.com
CoList Broker: More Agent Contact Info:

Copyright 2024 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed
reliable but not guaranteed and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.



  Where is the Buyer Agency
Compensation?
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